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FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

252-72\a.00.2£.25

. / $1 Cert. Fee ········-·····~-·
FEES REFUNDED

•AI.a 3LEET
Address

ASSIGNMENTS
To WhomDate

Application No ~213 .
Permit No....36906..

certificate No._Ag729

Date filed ~Y...1?..s 19.1i -··---···················
Priority J:!!!Y...l?.., ..)/E.?../ _ .
Action suspended until L.! Cl l.. .

By , U ►•-~•-•••-•• -,on' ••}•--•-•ol,-1•" •••••,•oHoo•

8 ·
Address 2.9()f..Ri-••Reed•-··········-······-······--

························~ne.,.oR .27409' ·······················-

Name -·-·············CLA.REliCJLL.._&..lJiU--H.AI.JJO.RSQH..

Return to applicant .

Date of approval ..J.ulY...ZZ., l.97,"3. _ .

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning July..27,.. .19.7.!L .

Date for completion ac.tob.er 1., 1.975 .
Extended to -·· .. ··············-··-···· - ..-..- __

REMARKS
..O!Sf9.±±g Si1tgoos.Zeke,.fr.the.dmes±g..9Se..SOE..2families.ineludins..the..............

##,#"?#,,3A-mrten.net.ts.sseed.±.sere.±.sre.torest.rant..

. . October 1, 1976Date for application of water - .

Extended to ···-··········· _ -.-··-···········--

. _ -- -·················-······ .. ··-·-~-···········-········--······· _ .

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed .....--.-........9.t..2.ted.........-.........
or "B ma &pt.um.nib420.14,I0.15.............
Form "C" filed ~~ f.J..19..Jv., .

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed Q.~.I...!. 7J.9.7.9 .
Proof received ······-·························;······-;--·z·•,--rg'7g·····
Date certificate issued ········-···N·QV._.....~-·····.. ·······-·

--·············· _.._ _ - _ .
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"•'FormC
Jl\lPORTANT-Thls form Is a notice to the State Engineer that permlttee Is ready to make final proof to the extent

which the water bas actually been applied lo the intended use under the terms of the permit. Pormlttee ls cautioned th
CerllJlllatc of Water Right will be Issued based on the extent o! the quantity and use as determined by the final proof lnspec!Jo
nnd 60.rvcy which wUI be made in response to the !lllng ot thisForm C.

Q NOT~ Jn the case of an Irrigation permit, this Form C should not be malled to the State Engineer untJI all of the land de
• •

1
iill'rlbed In the permit, which it Is Intended to Irrigate under this permit at any time, hos actually been irrigated.

..._.... <..O l/) Cf FW out, detach and mall LO the State Enctnter, Stll.e.m, Orccon 91310, wh.en all of the water has been applied.
• !5 il9)»g22i! ApplicationNo. ::t ~.-:.f..

[.f 38,N5OT1CE OF COMPETE APP,JAJI9N OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE(.) ~ ;,;t:.f'~ 1.:.~1£'&,- J'.'tal.'~~ , tlie holder of PermitNo. 3.b.9..~
1,,1.1 to appfriate the public waters of ge state of Oregon, completely appli the waters to a beneficial use in

±.a;J.'±$,2ars»...&.&11-4?~'I° -·····-·······-·-·····-························-········-·····-·····-·······-······-······-·······-·····-············
············IN·WITNESS. VIHEBEo,:1·...:.m~ro ·..:my •.,.·''"' a~·••,·.,···~·····: 19.zi,~,5~~~;;·.. ······························· .d..9.f2.B R.~..%-d-•····~7Cf%-t



T.19S., R.12,W,WM.
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SILTCOOS
LAKE

Lot 3

LOI 4

SILTCOOS
LAKE

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. .99243. Permit No. 36906..
IN NAME OF

CIarenee.L.8.. lnez...Haldorson
Soreyea MAY.I7,, 1978, Ly S.PAPPLEGATE

1978-F



Oregon Water Resources
Department

State of Oregon
Water Resources Department
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A, Salem, OR. 97301-1271
Phone: 503-986-0900
http://ww.rd.state.or.us

FAX TRANSMITTAL
To: __.t><S?v_.;_ _

Date: 7s 7--go£
From: lee_J
Comments:

Fax Number:''gt1
Pages: including cover sheet

Phone: 503-986-0__

487g

DIRECTOR'S OFFICE
• WaterResources Commission
• Legislation andRules
• Public Information

FIELD SERVICES
• Regional Liaisons
• Transfers
• Hydrographics

NORTHWEST REGION
• District 16Watermaster

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
• Fiscal / Accounting
• HumanResources / Personnel
• Water Development Loan Fund
• Support Services

Far: 503-986-0903 or
503-986-0904

TECHNICAL SERVICES
• Dam Safety
• Enforcement
• GroundWater
• Information Services
• GIS/Mapping
• WaterUse Reporting

Far: 503-986-0902

WATERRIGHTS
• Water Rights Information
• Adjudications
• Hydroelectric
• Certificates /Final Proofs
• Hearings/Contested Cases

Far: 503-986-0901



h;mp No. l

T, 19 S. R, 12 'W,

AmL Section 261t/At

Hse.o----- --- ?ump No. 2

S i ltcooa I ake

5'-.'t/NEt Section 26

., ' ' 1

f~. of diversion:
Pump No. l - 1,540' North and

8QO• East.

Pump llo. 2 - 1,420• North and
B88O' East.
Both from Center of
Section 26, T, 19 3,,
R. 12 w,

Sea.le: 1" = 100•

App'cation No. a43
pcr1nit Noo 3t. t:/OfD



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF LANE

RECEIVED
OCT 2G1979

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

Proof of Appropriation of Water" ooo

CLARENCE L. & INEZ HALDORSON

Oregon, 97404, State ofof 2908 River Rd., Eugene
has applied beneficially the waters of
S11tcoos Lake

a tributary of Pac1 f1 c Ocean for the purpose of
domestic use for two families including the irrigation of lawn and garden not to
exceed s acre in area for each family
under Permit No. 36906 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the
terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from
May 12, 1972
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of
0.01 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the Lot 5 (NW; NE), Section 26, T. 19 S., R. 12
., • M., Diversion No. 1-1530 feet North and 880 feet East; Diversion No. 2­
1430 feet North and 860 feet East, both from the Center, Section 26

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured: under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to ------------ of one cubic foot per second
per acre,

FORM NO, 23 ACKNOWLEDGMENT
nzvt#a.ttsatuwrut co ponntAo, ot

......}~-County of .. J:..ane....
25th October 1979 ,BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this . .. .. .day of... , .

th d ·.en d ft NolMY Public in and for said County and Stole, personally appeared the within
before me, e un crs,,, e ' " ONLY
named CLARENCE L HALDORSONAND..INEZ HALDORSON. .:..

STATE OF OREGON,\

I
a, +a4 44aa1 described in and who executed the within instrument andknown to me to be the entica, n'tvn 'tual
they executed the same freely and voluntarily. •

acknowledged to me that IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and _ail,x.ed
my official seal t~e~a d last above written.

.. . ... - .... W!JCU . ..
Notary Pubic for Oregon.

8-23-81 .

1N WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hana nus?46 aa, r.le15,
s7.



permit A-5M1.76

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF

RECEIVED
00T 2 91979

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

Proof of Appropriation of Wateronco
CLARENCE L. & INEZ HALD0RS0N

of 2908 River Rd., Eugene
has applied berteficialLu the waters of
S11 tcoos Lake

a tributary of Pacific Ocean for the purpose of
domestic use for two families including the irrigation of lawn and garden not to
exceed ; acre in area for each family
under Permit No. 36906 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the
terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from
May 12, 1972
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of
0.01 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the lot 5 (N; NE), Section 26, T. 19 S., R. 12
., • M., Diversion No. 1-1530 feet North and 880 feet East; Diversion No. 2­
1430 feet North and 860 feet East, both from the Center, Section 26

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to ------------ of one cubic foot per second
per acre,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

Lot 5 (A; NE)
Section 26

T. 19 S.,R. 12 ., • M.

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .,;2~M. day of __!)~..... ,
s77.

. .
2.dA

. State of Oregon, 97404



RECE!!ED
SEPl 91975

WATER RESOUPCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON



January 28, 1976 49243

t

Clarence L. & Inez Haldoreon
2908 River Rd.
Eugene, OR 97404

Dear Mr. and Mrs Haldorson:

This will acknowledge the notice of completion of construction
under the terms of the Permit No. 36906.

Under the provisions of the permit, the time limit for
completion of the appropriation by making beneficial use
of water to the full extent intended will expire October 1, 1976.

There is no fee in connection with submitting this notice.
Enclosed is refund check No. 212 for the $2.00 fee you submitted
and our receipt No. 49574.

Sincere!y,

Robert G. Mucken
Water Rights Engineer

RM: db
Encl: Receipt No. 49574

Check No. 212



Clnrerce 1. and Inez l!nldoreon
~00 River Road
-uene, OR 97402

September 5, 1973

+9243, permit No. 36906 ith a map print.



June 7, 1972

Mr. and Mrs, Clarence Hialdorson
2900 River !:toad
Eugene, OR 97402

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Haldorson:

This will acknowledge your application for a permit to appro­
priate 0.02 cubic foot of water per second, being O.01 cubic
foot of water from pump number 1 and 0.01 cubic root of water
per second from pump number 2 from the Sil.tcoos Lake for
domestic use for two families, including the irrigation of
not to exceed ~ acre lawn and garden per family, This will
also acknowledge your reproducible map, a print of a tax
assessors map, legal descriptions, and fees of $25 for whioh
our receipt No., 283L5 is enclosed. This application has
been filed and numbered 9243.

Your application is in satisafactory form for approval by
issuance of a permit.

Very truly yours,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Assistant

WJO:lonp
Enc,

492443
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Rae.
0-

--- P\z!p No. 1

T. 19 r. R. 12 W•

1}/NE! Section 26

Hse.o-- -- --- Pump No, 2

.
' -•

Siltcoos Lake

..
.;cal.o: I" "' I 001

Pt. of diversion:
Pump No. l - 1,540' North nd

89O' East.

Pump Ho. 2 - l, 420' Nort~ l\nd
89()• r:.a.st..

Bot.h from Center of
Section ~6, -. 19
• 12 4.

App'cation No. lf'-i.J4 3
Permit No. 3roe

Center Joction 26------



THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: T1at
nu:;: >u 1~ ... •JU .. .1.J .,

thcGrantor-1for:rndinconsiderntionofthesu111of !'un u'l'! n}/J.vV -------------- DOLLARS
to t,nem paid, do hcrcbr, bargain, sdl and convc

0

)' unto
Clarence L. Ha..L!!or:;on and Ino., daldor...01., nu:;oun•J and ·::ire, as tenante
CJ'/ ;;ne en-c1rety,

the following described premises, to•wit:
the grnntc~ ,

t ·--2
- J

t:CEl\fE
Mlt(

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

Nine (9) in ucsk
count.:,,, State or

Lot nuzosred ignty
Doo's Ca:p, in Lune
Orecon,

Application No. «243
Permit No. 3b 101,,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their :ippurtcn:inces, umo the said Grantcc :;,
-cne 1r heirs :ind as,igm forever.

And the said Granror S do hereby covenant to -and with the said Grantee-:'., , ·,.'1 Cl~
that hey are the owner S in fee simple of said prernises; and thar tber :,re free frorn

heirs nnd assigns
all encurnbrances

.• {SEAL)

(SEAL)

{SEAL)

and seal :
lawful claims whntsocver.

--{SEAL)

···---(SEAL)

····---{SEAL)

and that he will warrant and defend the s:irnc from :ill
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, •::e haV C hereunto set 011 L' h:ind C

LS day of :~ove:-i :>er A. D., 19 5?

-t2.2
w.,~ V Y\'1.A::.., \°C(..(...

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Lane u.
Oe it remembered that on this L:; 7. d.ay of ;,o··e:11 ~r , 19 ::>? personally came before

me, a Notary Public in and for said county, 1he within named
.ob2: l., ilciee and :utn V. I.ciee h1: .1r,

identical person described in and who executed the within instrurnent, and
executed ,he same freely and voluntarily for the uses nnd purposes therein
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\ Warranty

Deed

tat«e of Orr;on,
County of lano,

I, ll11rry 1,. ('1111,fl, (:01111Ly Clork n11d
f".X•Oftl<"lo lt.•c•orcl,•1· of ('unvnyauc-a, In•
uncl for ..aid County, clo h111·11hy curtlry
that the within lwtrumnt wa recelvod
(or rc•mrd ot

I ,...., •i.:­r:1'11 o I ;.,,

WhJ' Recorded Return 10

X:::::,,.,,uv?(/u.,e.,
27a f..Ht.
:fh<-1-V>V, I (J.,,.µ <JhtJ

I ::r,

"Under All che Lane! •• The Tide"

COMPLIMCNTS OF

Lane County
Abstract Company

Eugene, Orcgon

,11,mbtr of

Amcric:in Title Associ,uion

Dependable Title Service

Since 1888

Titfr l111urn11ct • Ab11r11(11
Escrows

CO:\IPLETE TITLE SER\'ICE



KNOW ALL MEN BY TH~SE PRESI::N'l'S, Th;,t MAROA11ET OLIVE JENS, ll single
woman,

the Grantor , in consideration o( ton e.nd more - - - - - - - - - - - - Dollars,

to me paid do hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
Clarence L. Haldorson and Inez Haldorson,husband and wife

I

theil'heirs and assigns, all the following real property,
and appurtenances, situated in the County of Lane
and described as follows, to-wit:

with the tenements, hereditaments
and Stale o! Oregon, bounded

I.ot 111, Buckskin Bob's Camp, as platted and recorded 1n Book
4,Page 54, Lane County Oregon Plat Records, in Lane Gounty, Crego~

I

App'ication lo.44343
Pe,sit Ro.3 7o­

REE?ED
STATE ENGINEER

SALEM. OREGON

I'

'

- - lawfully seized in fee simple o! tbe
excopt conditions,restrictions

To Have and lo Hold the above described and granted premises unlo the said grantee a,
heirs and assigns forever.

And the grantor do0 covenant that she is
above granted premises free from all incumbrances,
end easments of record.

, 19 56.

and that I will and my heirs, executors and adrninislrators, shall worronl and forever
defend the nbovc granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof, against the lawful claims and
demands of all persons whomsoever.

Witness my hand and seal lhis

(Seal)

_, (Scnl)

II

Notary Public for Oregon

}ss.
STATE OF OREGON, ,
County o! .Lane,.,;, /\· /1- On this /(' day oflovembor ,19 56,
before me, the undersigned, a Not11ry Public in and for said County and Stale, personally appeared
the within named Margatet Olivo Jons, a single woman

• • '' ,,,,,,,,y"3,y "G,who.d's':Mr6$ 66me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within
ins!igent, qg, jngc]edged to me that ho executed the same freely and voluntarily.
~ .,: "''\ t\ It l 1~ ~STTJVrONY WHEREOr, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my
' C.'). 'V -• "' • 1 l h d d:: : '-'- ,,... • - : Ou.,CJa sea t e ay an year last above wriltcn
:> ' G'o:4»,+' ig?

-~-·... • ..J •• '":'1 "-My:Cr!mission Expix° '
-......v ;..:. ..... •_.:·· \;) .,,•

I,_ '.....

\
J

''t,»,. r -».,
''·

c.D
IIJ

,,,,•• ' t. \} . ,.,',,,,,,,,,,,.



WARRANTY Df.ED

'

FOR VALUE RECEIVED
Be1·tha A. Drake, a elngle wo,na.n, \•.'hO 1 El hnebnH.d., B. H. Dralte dlocl
Septe~ er 14, 1957

hernin rl'[Crrcd lo 11s grnnlors, hereby grant, bargain, sell and oom•c-y unto ·
Clarence L. Haldorson and Inez Haldoraon, husband ancl 1:ife,
as tenants by the entirety1

herefa refencd lo as grantees, the following described real property, with tenements, heredita­
ments and appurtenances, lo wil:

DECEl\fF6'\
ll\ Ml'Y 1 21972 UJ

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

.

I

Lot 90 af Buckskin Bob's Ca.mp a.splatted and recorded
in Volume 4 at Page 54, Lane County Oregon Plat Records,
in Lane Coun~y, Oregon.

I
'

'l'O HAVE ANO 'J.'0 HOLD the said premises unto said Grantees, their heirs and assigns forever.
And the said Granlors hereby covenant that they are lawfully se.ized ill.fee simple of said premises;
lhal they are free !rom all incumbrances,

I

,,
anti lhuL they wiJJ warrant ,.ild dclend the :ibo•:::?gra:ited pre:nise:; against aU. l!!w!ul cl:lims what­
soever, except ns ;ibove sloled.

Doted November 14, 1957

I -----•-·•----·---------CSeall

STATE OF OREGON, County o! Lane ss.

I

' - I • • I' I

Notary Public for CresonMy Commission Expires 3-4-60

,._.,,(:Ji)'tl'iis 14th day of November, 19 5'7 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
• •' f. -sa\d Cou111r and Slate, personally nppe;1red the within named

"'. ,. . ~.
.' ,: .Bertha: A. l:)rake,~·· .._ '}' . . .
, : known to me lo be the identical individuals descl'ibed in and who executed the within
., ·.. . ipsJrr1\1entiaud acknowledged to me that ' Bh,!:l executed the same freely and voluntarily.

,, •"~· .. :; • ., ._: IN TESTLvlONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and aHLxed my
• -: ;.·• ...... · c'-·<",/ official seal the day and year last above written
t o r ,··'««°"

~
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OROCFt NO.

('(.', r.:-•1
)(j •.• ~...,

Warranty Deed
. 1r( MAY 121972
STATE ENGINEER

SALEM. OREGON

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That ':loy Zi!T'Jner, a sincl"' worr,;111 :rn•: ,ddo1·1, a!"lcl
Archi~ .(. Z.".1 r. i=-r, a single ma:, and ;,:ido-...er,

the Grantor f,, for and in consideration of the sum of -----TE:! ,\i;D H0/100 ----- DOLLARS

to them paid, do hereby, bargain, sell and convey unto

--------· -Clarer.ce L. l!al l,-1",;c,n ~mi Inc>z Haldorson, hust,nnd m:<l 1-i.f<:;,-­
the grantee s , the following described premises, to-wit:

Lot 110, Due,-!.:: in Boo' s Camp Arlditio:-, -,;.o Lane County,
Oregon.

Application No. 1-/9,;2{3

Permit No. 37
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenances, unto the said Grantee , their

heirs and assigns- forever. And the said Gran tor do hereby covenant to and with tho said Grontee !il,

their heirs and cssigns that t he; are tho owners in foe simple of soid premis;:s; and

that they are free from all incumbrances

anti that Ghe will warrant and defend the same from all

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ','le ha Ve hereunto set

6th day of Octol-er

--········--·······-·············---······-·-··-··-··(SEAL)

thisand seal S

lawful claims whatsoever.

Octobe?'

handour

day of

AD., 19.>5

4he,d1.9Laso@
.d.cl@

6th

STATE OF OREGON, • • , } ss
COUNTY OF• L •..0...-<ii •

Be it remembered that on this

personally came before mo, a Notary Public in and for said county, the wilhin named
----...lo; itrer, a sin,ls wan and ido ------­
to me personally known to be the identical person
Instrument, and acknowledged lo me that <;:, ~'
the uses and purposes therein named.

.Witness my hand and seal this day and year lost
• -. o'..

,iy.commlyion expires 7/23/57
.4- .,
·: 0 co ,:,,.·.. .'.:) ...

··...;_,_ ~--·::·;·.,'. .

described in and who executed the within
executed the same freely ond voluntarily for

above written.

··············-····4.& pl<·····························
Notary Public for Orngon.

TITLtt AOSTRACT COMPANY, t!UGCNE OREGON



::-~,~r:· a? c: ~,o·; )
I

7 0 5 J J ~ A RFc

Bf' it remerubererl t!tat O!'! ~h:is 2 Jl. day of October, 1955, personally
came before r;.e, a l!otary Public in and for said County, the 1·1ithin
na1r.12d

---------Archie R. Zimmer, a sing,113 man and widower , --------

to me personally known l,o 00:: the identical p•1n;o11s <1°0·cribed in and
who executed the vrit.hin instrurr•ent, and acknowleiged to me that he
executed the sa~e freely a~d vol~n~arily'fcr the use~ and purrrses
therein na;;;ei.l.

~,~~eGs r,y hand and seal this day

r-:y Co!'l:mission Expires:
April 26, 1957

and 2ur last above wri'.;:.sn.

qL .. -- &>. ~ ~
Notary Public for 're_ca

'
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